
DENGUEDENGUE

08 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2025

ARRASTE PRO LADO

ESF ALVORADA/ APARECIDINHA

ESF ALTO CALDEIRÃO

ESF VILA NOVA

ESF SÃO LOURENÇO/ TABOCAS

ESF CENTRO/ LOMBARDIA

ESF CENTENÁRIO/ PENHA

ESF VARZEA ALEGRE

ESF SANTO ANTONIO DO CANAÃ

ESF SÃO JOÃO DE PETRÓPOLIS

1

0

6

5

18

11

2

3

0

100

43

108

116

156

203

200

375

215

0

0

1

0

2

1

0

0

0

LOCALIDADES CONFIRMADOS DESCARTADOS INVESTIGAÇÃO

1516TOTAL: 46 4


