

08 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2025

DENGUE



LOCALIDADES	CONFIRMADOS	DESCARTADOS	INVESTIGAÇÃO
ESF ALVORADA/ APARECIDINHA	1	100	0
ESF ALTO CALDEIRÃO	0	43	0
ESF VILA NOVA	6	108	1
ESF SÃO LOURENÇO/ TABOCAS	5	116	0
ESF CENTRO/ LOMBARDIA	18	156	2
ESF CENTENÁRIO/ PENHA	11	203	1
ESF VARZEA ALEGRE	2	200	0
ESF SANTO ANTONIO DO CANAÃ	3	375	0
ESF SÃO JOÃO DE PETRÓPOLIS	0	215	0
TOTAL:	46	1516	4



ARRASTE PRO LADO



SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL
DE SAÚDE

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
SANTA TERESA

